
FAR NORTH QUEENSLAND REGIONAL COMMITTEE OF HIGHLAND DANCING INC.  

PROPOSED/REGISTERED COMPETITION LIST 2023 

NUMBER DATE ORGANISER LOCATION 

FNQ C01/23 Saturday 25th February 2023 
Townsville Highland Dancing Association Inc - Townsville Highland 
Dancing Festival 

Townsville 

FNQ C02/23 Saturday 11th March 2023 Mackay Highland Dancing Association Mackay 

FNQ C03/23 Saturday 15th April 2023 Queensland Highland Dancing Championships  
Ayr 

FNQ C04/23 Sunday 16th April 2023 Scottish National Dance Premierships and Competition 

FNQ C05/23 Saturday 6th May 2023 Burdekin Junior Eisteddfod Ayr 

FNQ C06/23 Saturday 13th May 2023 Mount Isa Eisteddfod Mount Isa 

FNQ C07/23 Saturday 27th May 2023 International Dance Affair – Autumn Titles & Competition Mackay 

FNQ C08/23 Saturday 17th June 2023 Barrier Reef Highland Dancing Championships & Competition Townsville  

FNQ C09/23 Saturday 12th August 2023 Mackay Eisteddfod Mackay 

FNQ C10/23 Saturday 11th November 2023 
Mt Isa Highlanders 

Outback Titles and Competition 
Mount Isa 

FNQ C11/23 TBC September 2023 Lower Burdekin Celtic Dancing Association Competition Burdekin 

FNQ C12/23 TBC Saturday 16th September 2023  Townsville Eisteddfod Committee Townsville 

FNQ C13/23 Saturday 28th October 2023  City of Cairns Festival of Highland and Irish Dancing Competition Cairns  

 


